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Comp#

Name

Boogades, Nick
Davis, Spencer
Gelfand, Kasey
Watson, Patrick
Allen, Adam
Weber, Michael
Squires, Paul
Lane, Jonah
Davids, John
Munguia, Juan
O'Connor, Hugh
Modrzejewski, Tyler
Kulick, Nikita
Foster, Caleb
Wiggins, Joey
Oglesby, Quentin
Cambon, Matt
Williams, Tommy
White, Darius
Brown, Alex
McDowell, Parker
O'Roark, Sean
Fagnano, Paul
Moreno, Darrian
Miller, Jordan
Melvin, Kyle
Seitz, Wyatt
Carter, Richard
Myers, Jacob
Shute, Brennan
Tilghman, William
Martinez, Jonathan
Owen, Mitchell
Tower, John
Whitsett, Tyler
Abdus-Salaam, Bukhari
Katulich, Samuel
Sundius, William
Amao, Johnathon
Summers, Nicholas
Martinez, Ethan
Soto, Nathaniel
Adams, Jackson
Dantoni, Joseph
Traver, Adlai
Molina, Jacob
Foster, Brandon
Marquez, Colby
Gagnon, Nicholas
Moreno, Noe
Ball, Satchel
Baker, Matthew
Shoemaker, Ryan
Guckes, Andrew

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:14 PM 11/5/2015 Page 1
2015 4A East Regional Cross Country - 11/5/2015

Chaptico Park
Rankings

School

South River High School
Severna Park

Severna Park

South River High School
South River High School
Broadneck Senior High Sch
Broadneck Senior High Sch
Severna Park

Severna Park

Meade Senior High School
Severna Park

Chopticon High School
South River High School
South River High School
South River High School
North Point High School
Severna Park

South River High School
Chopticon High School
Severna Park

Leonardtown High School
Leonardtown High School
Leonardtown High School
North County High School
Broadneck Senior High Sch
Arundel High School

Glen Burnie Senior High S
Broadneck Senior High Sch
Chopticon High School
Broadneck Senior High Sch
Broadneck Senior High Sch
North Point High School
Leonardtown High School
Annapolis Senior High Sch
North Point High School
Meade Senior High School
Leonardtown High School
Broadneck Senior High Sch
Meade Senior High School
North Point High School
North Point High School
Arundel High School

North Point High School
Old Mill High School
Leonardtown High School
Arundel High School
Arundel High School
Arundel High School
Chopticon High School
Meade Senior High School
North Point High School
Leonardtown High School
Old Mill High School
Annapolis Senior High Sch

Time Points



MPSSAA Championship Meet

....Men 5k Run CC

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

373
427
425
374
468
335
422
314
310
316
339
466
382
311
459
384
410
428
383
387
370
423
467
465
381
386
315
426

Stinger, Christopher
Soppa, Georg

Patton, Immanuel
Welch, Derek

Walker, Alaric
Molina, Alexander
Hampton, Jared
Hartman, Kyle

Bryan, Chris
Robertson, Ian
Zatyko, Joseph
Thomas, DeVaughn
Halford, Gregory
Bugenhagen, Jake
Brecheen, Hayden
Seitz, Elisha
Greene, Jeffrey
White, Tyler
Morales, Justin
Shaheeddavis, Ishmael
Mead, Gage

McElhose, Jesse
Towers, Matthew
Speicher, Tyler
Cole, Austin
Shaheeddavis, Ibrahim
Lusby, Alec

Pearce, Corbin
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Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *77 *8 *9
1 Severna Park 33 2 3 8 9 11 17 20
Total Time: 1:26:53.91
Average: 17:22.79
2 South River High School 37 1 4 5 13 14 15 18
Total Time: 1:27:01.36
Average: 17:24.28
3 Broadneck Senior High Sch 96 6 7 25 28 30 31 38
Total Time: 1:30:42.51
Average: 18:08.51
4 Leonardtown High School 136 21 22 23 33 37 45 52
Total Time: 1:32:53.48
Average: 18:34.70
5 North Point High School 164 16 32 35 40 41 43 51
Total Time: 1:34:10.26
Average: 18:50.06
6 Chopticon High School 164 12 19 29 49 55 58 75
Total Time: 1:34:14.32
Average: 18:50.87
7 Meade Senior High School 206 10 36 39 50 71
Total Time: 1:37:24.71
Average: 19:28.95
8 Arundel High School 209 26 42 46 47 48 60 65
Total Time: 1:36:43.05
Average: 19:20.061
9 North County High School 270 24 56 57 61 72 76 82
Total Time: 1:41:10.51
Average: 20:14.11

10 Annapolis Senior High Sch 277 34 54 62 63 64 68 81
Total Time: 1:40:48.62

Average: 20:09.73

11 01d Mill High School 291 44 53 59 66 69 77 78
Total Time: 1:41:53.30
Average: 20:22.66

12 Glen Burnie Senior High S 311 27 67 70 73 74 79 80
Total Time: 1:45:51.54
Average: 21:10.31
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1 306 Coffin, Maria Annapolis Senior High Sch 18:20.41

2 434 Nueslein, Rachel North Point High School 19:28.27

3 344 Jacobo, Natalia Broadneck Senior High Sch 20:05.92

4 473 Eveleth, Kamryn Severna Park 20:31.06

5 391 Foianini, Liana Leonardtown High School 20:41.05

6 305 Coffin, Anna Annapolis Senior High Sch 20:46.03

7 496 Miller, Jenna South River High School 20:47.60

8 341 Coleman, Christen Broadneck Senior High Sch 20:58.36

9 495 McGlynn, Hannah South River High School 21:00.22
10 498 Tyrrell, Caroline South River High School 21:01.70
11 343 Fernandez, Julianna Broadneck Senior High Sch 21:01.70
12 497 Sullivan, Katie South River High School 21:19.68
13 347 Schnell, Cierra Broadneck Senior High Sch 21:20.03
14 346 Sage, Maya Broadneck Senior High Sch 21:21.72
15 493 Goldstein, Hannah South River High School 21:25.93
16 471 Cambon, Catie Severna Park 21:26.29
17 469 Bosanko, Rebecca Severna Park 21:37.96
18 340 Brown, Michaela Broadneck Senior High Sch 22:04.26
19 429 Blackman, Anika North Point High School 22:06.24
20 390 Drexel, Raquel Leonardtown High School 22:07.94
21 474 Herschelman, Alex Severna Park 22:09.31
22 476 peters, rachael Severna Park 22:11.55
23 490 Beam, Aaliyah South River High School 22:17.81
24 362 Fancella, Lauren Chopticon High School 22:20.94
25 392 Gore, Danielle Leonardtown High School 22:22.35
26 342 Drooff, Julia Broadneck Senior High Sch 22:277.86
27 489 Adair, Megan South River High School 22:28.59
28 436 Rivenburg, Mya North Point High School 22:42.21
29 477 Salkeld, Chloe Severna Park 22:45.05
30 394 Laird, Bethany Leonardtown High School 22:46.22
31 388 Buck, Kristen Leonardtown High School 22:50.86
32 455 Schoonover, Lauren Old Mill High School 22:51.64
33 395 Lawson, Courteney Leonardtown High School 22:51.64
34 366 Pullium, Savannah Chopticon High School 22:59.00
35 432 McDowell, Valencia North Point High School 23:01.83
36 321 Bernet, Bailey Arundel High School 23:06.10
37 396 Scarbrough, Kaelynn Leonardtown High School 23:14.10
38 322 Beutler, Emily Arundel High School 23:16.58
39 320 Barnett, Abigail Arundel High School 23:21.41
40 478 Walha, Anmol Severna Park 23:30.36
41 451 Ferrante, Cassandra Old Mill High School 23:35.48
42 302 Byrd, Abby Annapolis Senior High Sch 23:43.11
43 365 Moreland, Margaret Chopticon High School 23:46.38
44 437 Walker, Sierra North Point High School 23:56.70
45 379 Saliger, Olivia Glen Burnie Senior High S 23:59.36
46 303 Canning, Grace Annapolis Senior High Sch 24:02.45
477 307 Cunningham, Avery Annapolis Senior High Sch 24:25.07
48 327 Patel, Saheli Arundel High School 24:35.00
49 323 Frostbutter, Alyssa Arundel High School 24:35.85
50 361 Brown, Nicole Chopticon High School 24:38.99
51 308 Johnston, Molly Annapolis Senior High Sch 25:04.33
52 433 Moore, Grace North Point High School 25:19.84
53 430 Manning, Cassidy North Point High School 25:39.15
54 449 Blank, Sarah Old Mill High School 25:41.31
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55 452 Lebkicker, Casey Old Mill High School 25:52.22
56 417 Armagost, Madelaine North County High School 26:02.67
57 450 Digsby, Kaitlyn 0ld Mill High School 26:13.97
58 326 Ouellette, Alexa Arundel High School 26:16.38
59 453 Rissanen, Emily 0ld Mill High School 26:27.17
60 329 Wirt, Emily Arundel High School 26:45.85
61 360 Bell, Jenna Chopticon High School 27:12.46
62 454 Romero, Katie Old Mill High School 27:27.84
63 309 Neugebauer, Martha Annapolis Senior High Sch 27:55.93
64 377 Krummel, Julianna Glen Burnie Senior High S 28:35.47
65 418 Durkin, Katherine North County High School 30:10.18
06 380 White, Rebecca Glen Burnie Senior High S 30:13.36

67 376 Amador, Amanda Glen Burnie Senior High S 30:46.18
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Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *77 *8 *9
1 Broadneck Senior High Sch 49 3 8 11 13 14 18 26
Total Time: 1:44:47.73
Average: 20:57.55
2 South River High School 53 7 9 10 12 15 23 27
Total Time: 1:45:35.13
Average: 21:07.03
3 Severna Park 80 4 16 17 21 22 29 40
Total Time: 1:47:56.17
Average: 21:35.24
4 Leonardtown High School 111 5 20 25 30 31 33 37
Total Time: 1:50:48.42
Average: 22:09.69
5 North Point High School 128 2 19 28 35 44 51 52
Total Time: 1:51:15.25
Average: 22:15.05
6 Annapolis Senior High Sch 140 1 6 42 45 46 50 61
Total Time: 1:51:17.07
Average: 22:15.42
7 Arundel High School 208 36 38 39 47 48 56 58
Total Time: 1:58:54.94
Average: 23:46.99
8 Chopticon High School 209 24 34 43 49 59
Total Time: 2:00:57.77
Average: 24:11.56
9 01d Mill High School 235 32 41 53 54 55 57 60

Total Time: 2:04:14.62
Average: 24:50.93



